ro-solutions.com
Data sheet
APP pumps
APP 53-86
hpp.danfoss.com
Data sheet
APP Pumps
APP 53 / APP 65 / APP 78 / APP 86 / APP 92

please contact Danfoss High Pressure Pumps.
14.	 Service and warranty
Accessories Type Code num-
ber
Coupling APP 53 - APP 92 IEC 315 Diameter: motor Ø80 mm, pump Ø50 180Z4066
Coupling APP 53 - APP 92 IEC 280 Diameter: motor Ø75 mm, pump Ø50 180Z4081
Coupling kit APP 53 - APP 92 incl. bell housing IEC 315 Ø80/Ø50. IEC 315 Ø660/310 180Z4083
Coupling kit APP 53 - APP 92 incl. bell housing IEC 280 Ø75/Ø50. IEC280 Ø550/265 180Z4082
Base frame incl. vibration dampeners IEC 315 180Z0661
13.	 Accessories
 If the recommendations in the manual are
 not followed, Danfoss reserves the right to
 void the warranty.